
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish
0 Hardin County PACT Project 

Preliminary 5-8-24
234 days? Thu 5/16/24 Tue 4/8/25

1 Project Approval 13 days? Thu 5/16/24 Mon 6/3/24
2 Board Approval -Receive notice to 

proceed 
1 day Thu 5/16/24 Thu 5/16/24

3 Bond sale 1 day Thu 5/23/24 Thu 5/23/24
4 HBC Approval 1 day? Mon 6/3/24 Mon 6/3/24
5  Procurement & Contracts 60 days Tue 6/4/24 Mon 8/26/24
6 Geothermal Pumps-Submit shop 

drawings and Order 
12 wks Tue 6/4/24 Mon 8/26/24

7  Solar Equipment-Submit shop 
drawings and Order

6 wks Tue 6/4/24 Mon 7/15/24

8 Lighting Materials-Submit shop 
drawings and Order 

5 wks Tue 6/4/24 Mon 7/8/24

9 Write Subcontracts 1 day Tue 6/4/24 Tue 6/4/24
10 Lakewood HVAC 137 days Mon 6/3/24 Tue 12/10/24
11 Ceiling Removal 3 days Mon 6/3/24 Wed 6/5/24
12 Above Ceiling HP Demo/Install 35 days Thu 6/6/24 Wed 7/24/24

13 Electrical/ Controls 35 days Thu 6/6/24 Wed 7/24/24
14 Ceiling Reinstall 3 days Thu 7/25/24 Mon 7/29/24
15 Mezzanine HP Demo/Install 30 days Tue 7/30/24 Mon 9/9/24
16 Make Up Air Unit Rebuild 10 days Tue 9/10/24 Mon 9/23/24
17 Central Plant Install 10 days Tue 9/24/24 Mon 10/7/24
18 Geothermal Well Drilling 40 days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 9/13/24
19 Geothermal - Trenching 30 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 10/25/24
20 Seed/Straw Well Field 2 days Mon 10/28/24 Tue 10/29/24
21 Central Plant Final Connections/ 

Startup
10 days Wed 10/30/24 Tue 11/12/24

22 Final Demoltion of Old Equip 10 days Wed 11/13/24 Tue 11/26/24
23 Final Punch List 10 days Wed 11/27/24 Tue 12/10/24
24 New Highland HVAC 222 days Mon 6/3/24 Tue 4/8/25
25 Ceiling Removal 3 days Mon 6/3/24 Wed 6/5/24
26 HP Demo/ Install 35 days Thu 6/6/24 Wed 7/24/24
27 Electrical /Controls 35 days Thu 6/6/24 Wed 7/24/24
28 Ceiling Reinstall 3 days Thu 7/25/24 Mon 7/29/24
29 Make Up Air Unit Rebuild 10 days Tue 9/10/24 Mon 9/23/24
30 Geothermal Well Drilling 35 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 11/1/24
31 Geothermal - Trenching 30 days Mon 11/4/24 Fri 12/13/24
32 Central Plant Install/ Startup 10 days Mon 12/16/24 Fri 12/27/24
33 Final Demoltion of Old Equip 10 days Mon 12/30/24 Fri 1/10/25
34 Final Punch List 10 days Mon 1/13/25 Fri 1/24/25
35 Seed/Straw 2 days Mon 4/7/25 Tue 4/8/25
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36 Lighting 112.5 days Mon 7/15/24 Wed 12/18/24
37 Lighting Crew#1 105 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 12/6/24
38 John Hardin HS 6.5 wks Mon 7/15/24 Wed 8/28/24
39 Bluegrass Middle 2.5 wks Wed 8/28/24 Fri 9/13/24
40 North Middle 3.5 wks Mon 9/16/24 Wed 10/9/24
41 North Park ES 3.5 wks Wed 10/9/24 Fri 11/1/24
42 Radcliff ES 2.5 wks Mon 11/4/24 Wed 11/20/24
43 New Highland ES 1.5 wks Wed 11/20/24 Fri 11/29/24
44 Central Garage 1 wk Mon 12/2/24 Fri 12/6/24
45 Lighting Crew#2 97.5 days Mon 8/5/24 Wed 12/18/24
46 North Hardin HS 4 wks Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/30/24
47 Creekside Elem 2 wks Mon 9/2/24 Fri 9/13/24
48 Burkhead ES 2.5 wks Mon 9/16/24 Wed 10/2/24
49 Central Office 1.5 wks Wed 10/2/24 Fri 10/11/24
50 IT TV 1 wk Mon 10/14/24 Fri 10/18/24
51 Heartland ES 2 wks Mon 10/21/24 Fri 11/1/24
52 Rineyville ES 2.5 wks Mon 11/4/24 Wed 11/20/24
53 Vinegrove ES 1.5 wks Wed 11/20/24 Fri 11/29/24
54 Lakewood ES 2.5 wks Mon 12/2/24 Wed 12/18/24
55 Solar 56 days Tue 7/16/24 Tue 10/1/24
56 Solar Mobilization 5 days Tue 7/16/24 Mon 7/22/24
57 John Hardin HS 6 days Tue 7/23/24 Tue 7/30/24
58 North MS 6 days Wed 7/31/24 Wed 8/7/24
59 Creekside ES 4 days Thu 8/8/24 Tue 8/13/24
60 GC Burkhead ES 4 days Wed 8/14/24 Mon 8/19/24
61 Heartland ES 4 days Tue 8/20/24 Fri 8/23/24
62 Lakewood ES 4 days Mon 8/26/24 Thu 8/29/24
63 Lincoln Trail ES 4 days Fri 8/30/24 Wed 9/4/24
64 New Highland ES 4 days Thu 9/5/24 Tue 9/10/24
65 Rineyville ES 4 days Wed 9/11/24 Mon 9/16/24
66 Vine Grove ES 4 days Tue 9/17/24 Fri 9/20/24
67 Woodland ES 4 days Mon 9/23/24 Thu 9/26/24
68 Bus Garage 3 days Fri 9/27/24 Tue 10/1/24
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